
Campus da Terra - Yearly Plan
Month Date Weekday Event Notes

October 2025 07.10.2025 Tue General Assembly (via Zoom) Start of the school year

24.10.2025 Fri Staff Day 1 Meeting, professional development, review, operational 
strategy → Campus da Terra closed all day

November 2025 01.11.2025 Sat All Saints’ Day Holiday

18–19.11.2025 Tue–Wed Parent-Teacher Conference 1 (2 
days)

Parent volunteers needed for childcare

December 2025 15.12.2025 – 04.01.2026 Mon–Sun Christmas Holidays School break

January 2026 03.01.2026 Sat Clean-up & Maintenance Day Kids welcome, before school restarts on 05.01.2026

30.01.2026 Fri Feedback Forms End of Semester 1

February 2026 16–17.02.2026 Mon–Tue Carnival Break School break

March 2026 12.03.2026 Thu General Assembly (via Zoom) Mid-school year

13.03.2026 Fri Staff Day 2 Meeting, professional development, review, operational 
strategy → Campus da Terra closed all day

April 2026 30.03–10.04.2026 Mon–Fri Easter Holidays School break

11.04.2026 Sat Clean-up & Maintenance Day Kids welcome, before school restarts on 13.04.2026

18.04.2026 Sat Open Day (Spring) Public event

25.04.2026 Sat Freedom Day Holiday

May 2026 01.05.2026 Fri Labour Day Holiday

12–13.05.2026 Tue–Wed Parent-Teacher Conference 2 (2 
days)

Parent volunteers needed for childcare

July 2026 01.07.2026 Wed Madeira Day Holiday

06–24.07.2026 Mon–Fri Summer Camp Campus da Terra kids free

24.07.2026 Fri Feedback Forms End of Semester 2, during last camp week

July – September 
2026

27.07–07.09.2026 Mon–Mon Summer Break School holidays

September 2026 05.09.2026 Sat Clean-up & Maintenance Day Kids welcome, before school restarts on 07.09.2026
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